
One-Gallon Variable-Speed 
Food Blender
CB15V, CB15VSF
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Features
• 	 Heavy-duty  

3¾ HP  
direct-drive motor

• 	� Variable speed for 
added versatility  
and consistency 
control 

• 	 1700–18000 RPM

• 	 Easy-to-clean  
electronic keypad 

• 	� One-gallon  
stainless steel  
container with  
two handles  
and easy-off  
rubberized lid

• �	 Dishwasher-safe 
one-piece jar pad 
for easy cleaning 

• �	 Available with  
or without  
spigot function

• 	 120 VAC, 60 Hz

•	 Limited Three Year 
Motor Warranty

• 	 cETLus, NSF

CB15V

Available with
easy-pour

spigot function

CB15VSF
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Specifications
Item Electrical Listings Dimensions

(H" x W" x D")
Warranty

CB15V, CB15VSF 120 Volt, 15 Amp, 1800W,  
60 HZ

cETLus, NSF 26" x 147∕8" x 15" Limited 3 Year
Motor

Ordering
Information

Description Catalog # Std Pkg. Ship Wt.
(lbs.)

Cubic Feet UPC Code

One-Gallon Variable-Speed 
Food Blender

One-Gallon Variable-Speed 
Food Blender with Spigot

One-Gallon Container

One-Gallon Container 
with Spigot

CB15V

CB15VSF

CAC72

CAC125

1

1

1

1

38

38

9

9

2.8

2.8

.74

.714

040072014468

040072029196

040072930539

040072029141

15"

26"

147∕8"
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