



One-Gallon Variable-Speed Food Blender CB15V, CB15VSF

Features

- Heavy-duty 3¾ HP direct-drive motor
- Variable speed for added versatility and consistency control
- 1700–18000 RPM
- Easy-to-clean electronic keypad
- One-gallon stainless steel container with two handles and easy-off rubberized lid
- Dishwasher-safe one-piece jar pad for easy cleaning
- Available with or without spigot function
- 120 VAC, 60 Hz
- Limited Three Year Motor Warranty
- cETLus, NSF



Available with
easy-pour
spigot function

CB15VSF

CB15V



One-Gallon Variable-Speed Food Blender

CB15V, CB15VSF



Specifications

Item	Electrical	Listings	Dimensions (H" x W" x D")	Warranty
CB15V, CB15VSF	120 Volt, 15 Amp, 1800W, 60 HZ	cETLus, NSF	26" x 14 ⁷ / ₈ " x 15"	Limited 3 Year Motor

Ordering Information

Description	Catalog #	Std Pkg.	Ship Wt. (lbs.)	Cubic Feet	UPC Code
One-Gallon Variable-Speed Food Blender	CB15V	1	38	2.8	040072014468
One-Gallon Variable-Speed Food Blender with Spigot	CB15VSF	1	38	2.8	040072029196
One-Gallon Container	CAC72	1	9	.74	040072930539
One-Gallon Container with Spigot	CAC125	1	9	.714	040072029141



©2014 Waring Commercial
 314 Ella T. Grasso Ave. • Torrington, Connecticut 06790
 Tel. (800) 492-7464 • Fax (860) 496-9008
www.waringcommercialproducts.com

14WC004227
 PG-32831

